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RUTA DEL VINO 2017 Bodegas Olarra

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP MASCULINA

POS Jugador
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UBARRECHENA A,MANUEL
EIZAGUIRRE IRASTORZA,ANTXON
DE LA IGLESIA G,PABLO

SALAZAR R,JESUS MARIA
GARCIA-MAYORAL D,JULIAN
VILLANUEVA ALEMAN,VICENTE
GARCIA PENA,FERNANDO
GONZALEZ DIEZ,MARCELINO
AGUINAGA Z,JESUS MARIA

DIAZ VARELA,JOSE MANUEL
IRCIO BENGOA,JOSE MIGUEL
DIAZ-GUARDAMINO B,JUAN ALVARO
ZORROZA IBARGUEN.,JAVIER
GISBERT GAVALDA,FRANCISCO
SOLLOA MENDOZA,ABDON
BALZOLA SARASOLA,JOSE RAMON
ARRIZABALAGA ZULAICA,URBANO
MODINO PEREZ,FRANCISCO
ZARRAGA P,JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA
RUIZ DE OLANO R,ALBERTO
ALONSO GARCIA,FELIPE
INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI,KIKE
URIARTE ITURRATE,ENRIQUE

GIL URIARTE,JOSE

ORTEGA ANEAS,PEDRO VICENTE
ARAMBURU RUBIO,RAMON
ANSOALDE ODRIOZOLA,LUIS
GARDEAZABAL ISPIZUA,ALFONSO
BALMASEDA ORTIZ,JUAN CARLOS
SUBIJANA REZA,JAVIER

SOLA ELIZALDE,MIGUEL ANGEL
POYATOS G,JOSE MIGUEL
OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE,RAMON
SANTIDRIAN V,SANTIAGO
ELORZA MUJIKA,GERMAN

SOLAS HERNANDO,DAVID
LARRANAGA ARTOLA,INAKI
GUTIERREZ BEA,JUAN IGNACIO
ARANGUREN DELGADO,SANTIAGO
HERRAN SALVIDEA,LUIS

NIETO REY,JOSE RAMON
SUSUNAGA SAENZ,GABINO
BASARRATE SANGRONIZ,ROMAN
BELOQUI A,JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHEZ ORRUNO,MIKEL
AZPITARTE G,JOSE LUIS
URIGOITIA E,JOSE MARIA
SALINAS LAPENA,ALFREDO
GARCIA ANTON,CARLOS
NAVARRO GARCIA,MANUEL
MARANON CALLEJA,JUAN FELIPE
SULIBARRIA R,JESUS MARIA
ALDAZ REVESTIDO,JESUS

Licencia

Club

VB09697905
VB01076956
VB04190326
VB09460367
4402009690
4408442969
VB00422264
VB08150850
VB09282802
4401720829
VB10316217
VB01096853
VB04055798
VB07370690
VB10160238
VB09286846
VB01170743
VB08408103
RL05452048
VB08644528
VB08504184
VB09187742
VB07101106
VB07149018
RL05384767
4401139314
VB09125273
VB04246512
VB07183507
VB09438498
4405058640
VB08261972
VB04362429
RL05432080
VB09433341
VB10399683
VB04077665
VB10160239
VB07363208
VB10646011
VB10364038
VB10382058
VB05398143
4402240696
VB09367239
RL05409071

RL05319592
VB10425313
4402128945
VB09244417
VB10210503
VB07260613
4401187571
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BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
UNI.PUB.NAVARR
FED. VASCA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
ULZAMA
IZKI

SAN SEBASTIAN
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA

IZKI
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

ZUIA

RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
BASOZABAL
IZKI
LAUKARIZ
IZKI

ZUIA

IZKI

IZKI

IZKI
MEAZTEGUI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
RIOJA ALTA
IZKI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
IZKI

ZUIA
ULZAMA

N

| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
19,4 22 16,9
4,7 5 4,2
9,3 10 8,7
13,8 16 13,2
1,5 1 1,4
23,6 27 23,2
17,6 20 17,6
4,2 4 4,2
6,2 7 6,2
11,2 13 11,2
15,6 18 15,6
183 21 183
18 21 18
24,9 29 249
10,4 12 10,4
11,8 13 11,8
12,5 14 125
12,8 14 12,8
14,9 17 14,9
16,5 19 16,5
16,4 19 16,4
5,9 6 6
6,8 7 6,9
10,6 12 10,7
11,5 13 115
13,4 15 13,4
14,8 17 14,8
15,8 18 15,8
17,9 20 179
17,9 20 179
5,2 6 5,3
8,1 9 8,2
11,6 13 11,7
13,1 15 13,2
14 16 141
15,1 17 15,2
15 17 151
16,2 18 16,3
16 18 16,1
16,6 19 16,7
16,8 19 16,9
17,8 20 179
17,2 20 173
5,3 6 5,4
7,8 9 7,9
11,1 12 11,2
14,7 17 14,8
16,8 19 16,9
5,2 6 5,3
13 15 13,1
15,1 17 15,2
18 21 18,1
26,3 30 264
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ASC

Puntos Equipo

41
38
38
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29

BASO
JAIZKI
LAUK
ULZAM
GORR
ULZAM
JAIZKI
LARRA
BASO
ULZAM
IZKI
JAIZKI
LAUK
ZUIA
IZKI
BASO
JAIZKI
LARRA
RIOJA
LARRA
LARRA
BASO
ZUIA
ZUIA
RIOJA
ULZAM
BASO
LAUK
ZUIA
BASO
ULZAM
LARRA
LAUK
RIOJA
RIOJA
IZKI
LAUK
IZKI
ZUIA
IZKI
IZKI
IZKI
GORR
GORR
ULZAM
RIOJA
RIOJA
IZKI
GORR
ULZAM
IZKI
ZUIA
ULZAM
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

LATORRE MURGA,LUIS

MUNOZ MARTIN,REYES
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ,JESUS
IBANEZ SANJOSE,ANGEL MARIA
ETAYO YABAR,PEDRO JUAN
LAMUEDRA MUNOZ,AGUSTIN

GORRINOBEASCOA E,FRANCISCO JAVIER

HOYOS OCANA,SANTIAGO
RUBIO O,JOSE IGNACIO
IGLESIAS ZAMORA,JULIO
FERNANDEZ MUINOS,MANUEL
TIJERO URIA,JAVIER

GARITANO NARVAIZA,JOSEBA
MIJANGOS UGARTE,JESUS MARIA
ESAIN G,JOSE ANTONIO
GUIBERT AZCUE,JAVIER
ROBLES M,FCO. JAVIER

EGANA DORRONSORO,GABRIEL
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA,FELIX

DIEZ ARROYO,ANGEL

GASTAMINZA MORILLAS,CARMELO

LETONA BILBAO,IGNACIO
ANGULO ALTUBE,JAVIER
GONZALEZ U,JOSE LUIS
PANIAGUA FRANCES,JAVIER
LOZANO I,JUAN CARLOS
IBARGUEN SALAVERRI,EDUARDO
NAGORE GONI,GABRIEL
SAGREDO F,ANGEL JOSE
ORTIGOSA GARCIA,FEDERICO
ANZA OLARRA,XANTI

ZALDUA AZURMENDI,JAVIER
CARMONA OLLO,LUIS

NAVARRO ARANDA,ANTONIO
DOMINGUEZ EGUIA,JUAN BLAS
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU,MIGUEL
JUANENA A ,JOSE IGNACIO
CORTINA L, JUAN MANUEL
GONZALEZ FRIAS ,MIGUEL ANGEL
ZALDUA A JUAN MANUEL

ROSA PENA,LUIS FERNANDO

Licencia

Club

VB08220859
VB09722730
VB04070485
VB08155167
VB10423236
4401318769

RL05244031

4402451805

VB07100420
VB09383113
VB04194133
VB09381076
VB09056618
VB01199567
4402391362

VB01059023
VB07104860
VB09384362
VB09646457
VB04090753
VB08314661

RL05503796
VB04445615
VB09725214
VB08171898
VB09105598
VB04112041

4401278950

VB08080321

VB10244045
VB14182141

4401314714

VB30646005
VB08207836
VB07234028
VB10112078
VB09365685
VB04067598
VB08056738
4401244767

1114813393
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LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
IZKI
ULZAMA
RIOJA ALTA
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIAN

GORRAIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
LARRABEA
IZKI
GOIBURU
ULZAMA
JUNDIZ
LARRABEA
ZUIA

IZKI
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
ULZAMA
LAREDO

| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
7,2 8 7,3
14,8 17 14,9
15,5 18 15,6
17,7 20 17,8
19,8 23 19,9
255 29 25,6
9,6 11 9,7
11,4 13 11,5
13,1 15 13,2
14,9 17 15,0
17,1 19 17,2
16,6 19 16,7
18,1 21 18,2
18,3 21 18,4
11,6 13 11,7
143 16 14,4
16,1 18 16,2
18,6 21 18,7
22,5 26 22,6
13,7 16 13,8
18,2 21 18,3
15,4 17 15,5
18,5 21 18,6
26,1 30 26,2
15,2 17 15,3
11,6 13 11,7
16,2 18 16,3
199 28 20,0
14,4 16 14,5
14,7 17 14,8
16,5 19 16,6
15,7 18 15,8
20,0 23 20,1
10,4 12 10,5
23,3 27 23,4
204 23 20,5
12,0 14 12,1
23,0 26 23,1
7,4 8 7,5
18,2 21 18,3
11,7 13 11,8
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ASC

Puntos Equipo

28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
17
8
DQ
DQ
DQ
NR
NR

LARRA
BASO
LAUK
LARRA
IZKI
ULZAM
RIOJA
GORR
ZUIA
GORR
LAUK
BASO
BASO
JAIZKI
GORR
JAIZKI
ZUIA
BASO
BASO
LAUK
LARRA
RIOJA
LAUK
BASO
LARRA
BASO
LAUK
ULZAM
LARRA
IZKI
GORR
ULZAM
IZKI
LARRA
ZUIA
IZKI
ULZAM
LAUK
LARRA
ULZAM
LARRA



